



Press machines, press jaws and calibrating tools should be checked on a regular base when used intensively.

Pressmachines, persbekken en kalibreergereedschap dienen bij intensief gebruik op regelmatige basis gecontroleerd te worden.

Des machines à sertir, des pinces et des outils pour calibrage soumis à un usage intensif doivent être contrôlé régulièrement.

Press Maschinen, Pressbacken und Kalibrierung Werkzeuge sollten auf einer regelmäßigen Basis überprüft werden, wenn intensiv genutzt.



Type: BI



Internal bending spring
Binnenbuigveer
Ressort à plier intérieur
Biegefeder innen

Article number	Bag / Box	Type
BI-1410	1 pc. / 100 pc.	14x2 L=50 cm
BI-1612	1 pc. / 100 pc.	16x2 L=50 cm
BI-1612L	1 pc. / 50 pc.	16x2 L=100 cm
BI-1814	1 pc. / 75 pc.	18x2 L=50 cm
BI-2016	1 pc. / 75 pc.	20x2 L=50 cm
BI-2016L	1 pc. / 25 pc.	20x2 L=100 cm
BI-2620	1 pc. / 25 pc.	26x3 L=100 cm

Type: BA



External bending spring
Buitenbuigveer
Ressort à plier extérieur
Biegefeder aussen

Article number	Bag / Box	Type
BA-1288	1 pc. / 50 pc.	12x1,88 L=50 cm
BA-1410	1 pc. / 50 pc.	14x2 L=50 cm
BA-1612	1 pc. / 50 pc.	16x2 L=50 cm
BA-1814	1 pc. / 50 pc.	18x2 L=50 cm
BA-2016	1 pc. / 50 pc.	20x2 L=50 cm

Type: BM



Bending tool
Buigijzer
Cintreuse
Biegewerkzeug

Article number	Packing	Type
BM-16	1 pc.	for Ø16
BM-18	1 pc.	for Ø18
BM-20	1 pc.	for Ø20
BM-26	1 pc.	for Ø26

Type: IMPRESS



Guillotine cutter
Guillotineschaar
Pince guillotine
Guillotinezange

Article number	Packing	Type
IM1426PRESS	1 pc.	14 till 26 mm
IM2663PRESS	1 pc.	26 till 63 mm



Type: IMPRESS-N



Guillotine cutter
Guillotineschaar
Pince guillotine
Guillotinezange

Article number	Packing	Type
IM1426PRESS-N	1 pc.	14 till 26 mm

Type: IMEM-PRESS



Replacement blade
Vervangmes
Lame
Ersatzmesser

Article number	Packing	Type
IMEM1426-PRESS	1 pc.	for IM1426PRESS
IMEM2663-PRESS	1 pc.	for IM2663PRESS

Type: RSEM-PERS



Replacement blade for art. RS1420PRESS and RS2640PRESS
Vervangmes voor art.RS1420PRESS en RS2640PRESS
Lame pour art. RS1420PRESS et RS2640PRESS
Ersatzmesser für Art. RS1420PRESS UND RS2640PRESS

Article number	Packing	Type
RSEM1420-PERS	1 pc.	14 till 20 mm
RSEM2640-PERS	1 pc.	26 till 40 mm

Type: IMEM



Wheel cutter
Buizensnijder
Coupe-tube
Rohrschneidezange

Article number	Packing	Type
IM63	1 pc.	14 till 63 mm

Type: IMEM



Replacement blade
Vervangmes
Lame
Ersatzmesser

Article number	Packing	Type
IMEM63	1 pc.	for IMEM63

- 1
- 2
- 3
- 4
- 5
- 6
- 7
- 8
- 9
- 10
- 11



Type: RSEM



Replacement wheel for art. RS32 and RS63
 Vervangmes voor art. RS32 en RS63
 Lame de rechange pour art. RS32 et RS63
 Ersatzmesser für Art. RS32 und RS63

Article number	Packing	Type
RSEM32	1 pc.	14 till 32 mm
RSEM63	1 pc.	14 till 63 mm

Type: SAFECUT



Cutter to open the packing paper
 Mes om verpakkingspapier te openen
 Couteau pour ouvrir le papier d'emballage
 Schneider zum Öffnen der Packing

Article number	Packing	Type
SAFECUT	1 pc.	SAFECUT

Type: PS



Pipe straightener
 Buizenrechter
 Redresseur
 Rohrbegradiger

Article number	Packing	Type
PS-16	1 pc.	Ø16
PS-20	1 pc.	Ø20

Characteristics PS

- ▶ Simplifies installation and reduces labour
- ▶ Easy to use
- ▶ Less material usage and waste
- ▶ Accelerated flow for better efficiencies and reduced running costs
- ▶ Professional looking finish

Type: KS-MSET1



Set with KS-K and KS-M for Ø16, 20 and 26
 Set met KS-K en KS-M voor Ø16, 20 en 26
 Set avec KS-K et KS-M pour Ø16, 20 et 26
 Set mit KS-K und KS-M für Ø16, 20 und 26

Article number	Packing	Type
KS-MSET1	1 pc.	MSET1



Type: KS-MSET4



Set with KS-K and KS-M for Ø16, 20, 26 and 32
 Set met KS-K en KS-M voor Ø16, 20, 26 en 32
 Set avec KS-K et KS-M pour Ø16, 20, 26 et 32
 Set mit KS-K und KS-M für Ø16, 20, 26 und 32

Article number	Packing	Type
KS-MSET4	1 pc.	MSET4

Type: KS



Kalispeed for electric drills (max. 500 rpm, clockwise only)
 Kalispeed voor accu-boormachine (max. 500 toeren, rechts draaien verplicht)
 Kalispeed pour perceuses à batterie (max. 500 tournages, obligation de tourner à droite)
 Kalispeed für Akku-Bohrmaschine (max. 500 Drehungen, rechts drehen verpflichtet)

Article number	Packing	Type
KS50	1 pc.	for Ø50
KS63	1 pc.	for Ø63

Type: KS-M



Kalispeed, metal, for KS-K and electric drills (max. 500 rpm, clockwise only)
 Kalispeed, metaal, voor KS-K en accu-boormachine (max. 500 toeren, rechts draaien verplicht)
 Kalispeed, métal, pour KS-K et perceuses à batterie (max. 500 tournages, obligation de tourner à droite)
 Kalispeed, Metall, für KS-K und Akku-Bohrmaschine (max. 500 Drehungen, rechts drehen verpflichtet)

Article number	Packing	Type
KS12M	1 pc.	for Ø12
KS14M	1 pc.	for Ø14
KS16M	1 pc.	for Ø16
KS18M	1 pc.	for Ø18
KS20M	1 pc.	for Ø20
KS26M	1 pc.	for Ø26
KS32M	1 pc.	for Ø32
KS40M	1 pc.	for Ø40

Type: KS-K



Clickhandle for KS (Kalispeed)
 Klikhandvat voor KS (Kalispeed)
 Manche clic pour KS (Kalispeed)
 Klickgriff für KS (Kalispeed)

Article number	Packing	Type
KS-K	1 pc.	up to Ø26 mm



Type: KS-P



Kalispeed for Ø16, 20 and 26
 Kalispeed voor Ø16, 20 en 26
 Kalispeed pour Ø16, 20 et 26
 Kalispeed für Ø16, 20 und 26

Article number	Packing	Type
KS-P162026	1 pc.	for Ø16, 20 and 26

Not for intensive use

Type: PH-1632



Pipe holder for diameters 16-20-26-32
 Griptang voor buis diameter 16-20-26-32
 Pince de maintien diamètre 16-20-26-32
 Rohrhalter für Diameter 16-20-26-32

Article number	Packing	Type
PH-1632	1 pc.	up to 32 mm

Characteristics PH-1632

- ▶ Always sufficient grip when calibrating short pipe ends
- ▶ Prevents the pipe from turning too during calibration
- ▶ Inspired by the classic nutcracker model
- ▶ Henco blue anodised aluminium
- ▶ Lightweight tool
- ▶ Suitable for pipe diameters of 16 -20 -26 -32



Type: M-BA03



Kit: battery press machine including battery + charge unit + case, linear drive 32 kN, up to Ø 63

Kit: accu-persmachine + accu + lader + koffer, lineaire aandrijving 32 kN, tot Ø 63

Kit: machine à sertir + batterie + chargeur + coffret, propulsion linéaire 32 kN, jusqu'à Ø 63

Kit: Akku-Pressmaschine, lineare Schubkraft 32 kN, bis Ø 63

Article number	Packing	Type
M-BA03	1 pc.	BA03

Type: M-BAT03



Battery for M-BA03

Accu voor M-BA03

Batterie pour M-BA03

Akku für M-BA03

Article number	Packing	Type
M-BAT03	1 pc.	BAT03



Type: M-LAD03



Charge-unit for M-BA03, M-BMINI2
 Lader voor M-BA03, M-BMINI2
 Chargeur pour M-BA03, M-BMINI2
 Akku-Ladegerät für M-BA03, M-BMINI2

Article number	Packing	Type
M-BAT03	1 pc.	BAT03

Type: M-TRANS03



Mains Adapter for M-BA03
 Adapter voor netaansluiting voor M-BA03
 Adapteur raccordement au réseau pour M-BA03
 Netzadapter für M-BA03

Article number	Packing	Type
M-TRANS03	1 pc.	TRANS03

Type: M-BOXBA03



Case for M-BA03
 Koffer voor M-BA03
 Coffret pour M-BA03
 Koffer für M-BA03

Article number	Packing	Type
M-BOXBA03	1 pc.	BOX M-BA03

Type: M-BHY162026



Kit : 230 volt hydraulic press machine with 16, 20, 26 jaws + metal case (110 volt also available), linear drive 32 to 40 kN
 Kit : Elektrisch-hydraulische persmachine + bekken 16, 20, 26 + koffer, liniare aandrijving 32 tot 40kN
 Kit: machine à sertir électro-hydraulique + pinces 16, 20, 26 + coffret, propulsion linéaire 32 jusqu'à 40 kN
 Kit : Elektrohydraulische Pressmaschine + Pressbacken 16, 20, 26 + Koffer, lineare Schubkraft 32 bis 40 kN

Article number	Packing	Type
M-BHY162026	1 pc.	Ø14-63

- 1
- 2
- 3
- 4
- 5
- 6
- 7
- 8
- 9
- 10
- 11



Type: M-BHY



Kit : 230 volt hydraulic press machine + metal case (110 volt also available), linear drive 32 to 40 kN

Kit : Elektrisch-hydraulische persmachine + koffer, lineaire aandrijving 32 tot 40kN

Kit : machine à sertir électro-hydraulique + coffret, propulsion linéaire 32 jusqu'à 40 kN

Kit : Elektrohydraulische Pressmaschine + Koffer, lineare Schubkraft 32 bis 40 kN

Article number	Packing	Type
M-BHY	1 pc.	Ø14-63

Type: M-BOXBHY



Metal case for M-BHY162026

Koffer voor M-BHY162026

Coffret en métal pour M-BHY162026

Koffer für M-BHY162026

Article number	Packing	Type
M-BOXBHY	1 pc.	Ø14-63

Type: BE



Jaws (universal)

Persbekken (universeel)

Pinces à sertir (universel)

Pressbacken (universal)

Article number	Packing	Type
BE14	1 pc.	BE/TH 14x2
BE16	1 pc.	BE/TH 16x2
BE18	1 pc.	BE/TH 18x2
BE20	1 pc.	BE/TH 20x2
BE26	1 pc.	BE/TH 26x3
BE32	1 pc.	BE 32x3
BE40	1 pc.	BE 40x3,5
BE50	1 pc.	BE 50x4
BE63	1 pc.	BE 63x4,5

Type: BE-UNISSET1



Set with universal jaw mounting unit and BE-H inserts Ø16, 20 and 26

Set met universele moederbekken en wisselbekken BE-H Ø16, 20, 26

Set avec pince mère universel et pinces BE-H Ø16, 20, 26

Set mit Mutterpressbacke universal und Backen BE-H Ø16, 20, 26

Article number	Packing	Type
BE-UNISSET1	1 pc.	UNISSET1

Press tool compatibility: see technical manual



Type: BE-UNISSET2



Set with universal jaw mounting unit and BE-H inserts Ø14, 16, 18, 20, 26, and 32
 Set met universele moederbek en wisselbekken BE-H Ø14, 16, 18, 20, 26 en 32
 Set avec pince mère universel et pinces BE-H Ø14, 16, 18, 20, 26, et 32
 Set mit Mutterpressbacke universal und Backen BE-H Ø14, 16, 18, 20, 26, und 32

Article number	Packing	Type
BE-UNISSET2	1 pc.	UNISSET2

Press tool compatibility: see technical manual

Type: BE-UNISSETMINI3



Set with jaw be-mini3 + be-h inserts ø16,20,26,32
 set met moederbek be-mini3 en wisselbekken be-h ø16, 20, 26 en 32
 set avec pince mère be-mini3 + pinces be-h ø16,20,26,32
 set mit mutterpressbacke be-mini3 + backen be-h ø16,20,26,32

Artikelnummer	Verpakking	Type
BE-UNISSETMINI3	1 st.	UNISSETMINI3

Press tool compatibility: see technical manual

Type: TOOLBOX16202632



Box with KS16 20 26 32 M, BE-UNI, BE16 20 26 32 H, BI-1612, BI-2016, BA-1612, BA-2016, RS1420PRESS, SAFECUT
 Koffer met KS16 20 26 32 M, BE-UNI, BE16 20 26 32 H, BI-1612, BI-2016, BA-1612, BA-2016, RS1420PRESS, SAFECUT
 Coffre avec KS16 20 26 32 M, BE-UNI, BE16 20 26 32 H, BI-1612, BI-2016, BA-1612, BA-2016, RS1420PRESS, SAFECUT
 Koffer mit KS16 20 26 32 M, BE-UNI, BE16 20 26 32 H, BI-1612, BI-2016, BA-1612, BA-2016, RS1420PRESS, SAFECUT

Article number	Packing	Type
TOOLBOX16202632	1 pc.	TOOLBOX16202632

Type: TOOLBOX405063



Box with KS40M, KS50, KS63, BE40 50 63, RS63
 Koffer met KS40M, KS50, KS63, BE40 50 63, RS63
 Coffre avec KS40M, KS50, KS63, BE40 50 63, RS63
 Koffer mit KS40M, KS50, KS63, BE40 50 63, RS63

Article number	Packing	Type
TOOLBOX405063	1 pc.	TOOLBOX405063



Type: BE-UNI



Jaw mounting unit for M-BA03 and M-BHY, to be used with BE-H jaws
Moederbek voor M-BA03 en M-BHY en te gebruiken met BE-H bekken
Pince mère pour M-BA03 et M-BHY, à utiliser avec pinces BE-H
Mutterpressbacke für M-BA03 und M-BHY, zu verwenden mit BE-H Backen

Article number	Packing	Type
BE-UNI	1 pc.	BE-UNI

Press tool compatibility: see technical manual

BE-UNI is designed to press Henco press fittings, the interchangeable dies with M- and V-profile make it possible to make the transition from other materials to Henco other than Henco branded fittings with compact measurements can cause complex manipulation.

Type: BE-H



Inserts for BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, BE-MINI3, M-BH
Wisselbekken voor BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, BE-MINI3, M-BH
Pinces pour BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, BE-MINI3, M-BH
Pressbacken für BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, BE-MINI3, M-BH

Article number	Packing	Type
BE14H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 14X2 H
BE16H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 16X2 H
BE18H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 18X2 H
BE20H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 20X2 H
BE26H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 26X3 H
BE32H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE 32X3 H

Type: BE-HC



Inserts (copper) for BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
Wisselbekken (koper) voor BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
Pinces (cuivre) pour BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
Pressbacken (Kupfer) für BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3

Article number	Packing	Type
BE12HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	12Cu V-profile
BE14HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	14Cu V-profile
BE15HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	15Cu V-profile
BE16HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	16Cu V-profile
BE18HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	18Cu V-profile
BE22HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	22Cu V-profile
BE28HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	28Cu V-profile

Our warranty does not apply to other pipe systems with M or V profile



Type: BE-HM



Inserts (copper) for BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Wisselbekken (koper) voor BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Pincés (cuivre) pour BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Pressbacken (Kupfer) für BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3

Article number	Packing	Type
BE12HM	1 Set (2 pc.)	12Cu M-profile
BE15HM	1 Set (2 pc.)	15Cu M-profile
BE18HM	1 Set (2 pc.)	18Cu M-profile
BE22HM	1 Set (2 pc.)	22Cu M-profile

Our warranty does not apply to other pipe systems with M or V profile

Type: BE-BOX



Metal case for 4 compression jaws
 Stalen koffer voor 4 persbekken
 Coffret en métal pour 4 pincés à sertir
 Stahlblechkasten für 4 Pressbacken

Article number	Packing	Type
BE-BOX	1 pc.	BOX

Type: M-BMINI3-F



Kit : compact rechargeable battery press machine with press monitoring + case + charge unit + battery 18V + full jaws TH16-20-26, linear drive ca. 19 kN
 Kit: hydraulische accu-persmachine met persbewaking + koffer + lader + 1 accu 18V + volle bekken TH16-20-26, lineaire aandrijving ca. 19kN
 Kit : machine à sertir hydraulique + boîte + chargeur + batterie 18V, pince TH16-20-26, propulsion linéaire ca.19 kN
 Kit: Hydraulisches Akku-Presswerkzeug mit Pressdrucküberwachung + Koffer + Ladegerät + 1 Akku 18V + Pressbacken TH16-20-26, lineare Schubkraft ca. 19 kN

Article number	Packing	Type
M-BMINI3-F	1 pc.	Ø16-26 / 18V

Type: M-BMINI3



Kit : compact rechargeable battery press machine with press monitoring + case + charge unit + battery 18V + mother jaw + inserts TH16-20-26, linear drive ca. 19 kN
 Kit: hydraulische accu-persmachine met persbewaking + koffer + lader + 1 accu 18V + moederbek met inserts TH16-20-26, lineaire aandrijving ca. 19kN
 Kit : machine à sertir hydraulique + boîte + chargeur + batterie 18V + pince mère + inserts TH16-20-26, propulsion linéaire ca.19 kN
 Kit: Hydraulisches Akku-Presswerkzeug mit Pressdrucküberwachung + Koffer + Ladegerät + 1 Akku 18V + Mutterpressbacke und Pressbacken TH16-20-26, lineare Schubkraft ca. 19 kN

Article number	Packing	Type
M-BMINI3	1 pc.	Ø16-26 / 18V



Type: M-BMINI3-S



Kit : compact rechargeable battery press machine with press monitoring + case + charge unit + battery 18V, linear drive ca. 19 kN

Kit: hydraulische accu-persmachine met persbewaking + koffer + lader + 1 accu 18V, lineaire aandrijving ca. 19kN

Kit : machine à sertir hydraulique + boîte + chargeur + batterie 18V, propulsion linéaire ca.19 kN

Kit: Hydraulisches Akku-Presswerkzeug mit Pressdrucküberwachung + Koffer + Ladegerät + 1 Akku 18V, lineare Schubkraft ca. 19 kN

Article number	Packing	Type
M-BMINI3-S	1 pc.	Ø16-26 / 18V

Type: M-BATMINI3



Battery 18V for M-BMINI3-F, M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S

Accu 18V voor M-BMINI3-F, M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S

Batterie 18V pour M-BMINI3-F, M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S

Akku 18V für M-BMINI3-F, M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S

Article number	Packing	Typ
M-BATMINI3-1.5AH	1 pc.	18V / 1,5 Ah Li-ion
M-BATMINI3-3.0AH	1 pc.	18V / 3,0 Ah Li-ion

Type: M-LADMINI3



Charge-unit for M-BMINI3-F, M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S

Lader voor M-BMINI3-F, M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S

Chargeur pour M-BMINI3-F, M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S

Akku-Ladegerät für M-BMINI3-F, M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S

Article number	Packing	Type
M-LADMINI3	1 pc.	for M-BATMINI3

Type: M-TRANSMINI3



Mains Adapter for M-BMINI3-F, M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S + 5m cable

Adapter voor netaansluiting M-BMINI3-F, M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S + 5m kabel

Adaptateur raccordement au réseau M-BMINI3-F, M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S + 5m cable

Netzadapter für M-BMINI3-F, M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S + 5m Kabel

Article number	Packing	Type
M-TRANSMINI3	1 pc.	18V / 230V



Type: M-BOXMINI3



Metal case for M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S
 Koffer in metaal voor M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S
 Coffret en métal pour M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S
 Koffer in Metal für M-BMINI3, M-BMINI3-S

Article number	Packing	Type
M-BOXMINI3	1 pc.	M-BOXMINI3

Type: M-BOXMINI3-F



Metal case for M-BMINI3-F
 Koffer in metaal voor M-BMINI3-F
 Coffret en métal pour M-BMINI3-F
 Koffer in Metal für M-BMINI3-F

Article number	Packing	Type
M-BOXMINI3-F	1 pc.	M-BOXMINI3-F

Type: BE-MINI3



Mother jaw press machine M-BMINI3 with BE-H inserts
 Moederbek voor persmachine M-BMINI3 met BE-H inserts
 Pince mère pour machine à sertir M-BMINI3 avec pinces BE-H
 Mutterpressbacke für Presswerkzeuge M-BMINI3, zu verwenden mit BE-H backen

Article number	Packing	Type
BE-MINI3	1 pc.	BE-MINI3

Type: BE..-MINI3



Jaw for press machine M-BMINI3 - TH profile
 Bek voor persmachine M-BMINI3 - TH profiel
 Pince pour machine à sertir M-BMINI3 - Profil TH
 Pressbacke für Presswerkzeuge M-BMINI3 + Profil TH

Article number	Packing	Type
BE14MINI3	1 pc.	BE/TH Ø14
BE16MINI3	1 pc.	BE/TH Ø16
BE20MINI3	1 pc.	BE/TH Ø20
BE26MINI3	1 pc.	BE/TH Ø26
BE32MINI3	1 pc.	BE Ø32

- 1
- 2
- 3
- 4
- 5
- 6
- 7
- 8
- 9
- 10
- 11



Type: BE.V-MINI3



Jaw for press machine M-BMINI3 - V profile
 Bek voor persmachine M-BMINI3 - V profiel
 Pince pour machine à sertir M-BMINI3 - Profil V
 Pressbacke für Presswerkzeuge M-BMINI3 + Profil V

Article number	Packing	Type
BE15V-MINI3	1 pc.	V-profile 15mm
BE18V-MINI3	1 pc.	V-profile 18mm
BE22V-MINI3	1 pc.	V-profile 22mm
BE28V-MINI3	1 pc.	V-profile 28mm

Our warranty does not apply to other pipe systems with M or V profile

Type: BE.M-MINI3



Jaw for press machine M-BMINI3 - M profile
 Bek voor persmachine M-BMINI3 - M profiel
 Pince pour machine à sertir M-BMINI3 - Profil M
 Pressbacke für Presswerkzeuge M-BMINI3 + Profil M

Article number	Packing	Type
BE12M-MINI3	1 pc.	M-profile 12mm
BE15M-MINI3	1 pc.	M-profile 15mm
BE18M-MINI3	1 pc.	M-profile 18mm
BE22M-MINI3	1 pc.	M-profile 22mm
BE28M-MINI3	1 pc.	M-profile 28mm

Our warranty does not apply to other pipe systems with M or V profile

Type: M-BATMINI2



Battery 18V / 1,5 Ah Li-ion for M-BMINI2
 Accu 18V / 1,5 Ah Li-ion voor M-BMINI2
 Batterie 18V / 1,5 Ah Li-ion pour M-BMINI2
 Akku 18V / 1,5 Ah Li-ion für M-BMINI2

Article number	Packing	Typ
M-BATMINI2	1 pc.	18V / 1,5 Ah Li-ion

Type: BE.-MINI



Jaw for press machine M-BMINI2(-S) and M-HP32
 Bek voor persmachine M-BMINI2(-S) en M-HP32
 Pince pour machine à sertir M-BMINI2(-S) et M-HP32
 Pressbacke für Presswerkzeuge M-BMINI2(-S) und M-HP32

Article number	Packing	Type
BE16MINI	1 pc.	BE/TH Ø16
BE20MINI	1 pc.	BE/TH Ø20
BE26MINI	1 pc.	BE/TH Ø26
BE32MINI	1 pc.	BE Ø32

Not applicable to press machine type M-BMINI3



Type: BE..-MMINI



M-profile jaw (copper) for press machine M-BMINI2(-S) and M-HP32
M-profiel bek (koper) voor persmachine M-BMINI2(-S) en M-HP32
M-profil pince (cuivre) pour machine à sertir M-BMINI2(-S) et M-HP32
M-profil Pressbacke (Kupfer) für Presswerkzeuge M-BMINI2(-S) und M-HP32

Article number	Packing	Type
BE15MMINI	1 pc.	Ø15Cu M-Profile
BE22MMINI	1 pc.	Ø22Cu M-Profile

Not applicable to press machine type M-BMINI3

Type: BE-C



V-profile jaw (copper) for press machine M-BMINI2(-S) and M-HP32
V-profiel bek (koper) voor persmachine M-BMINI2(-S) en M-HP32
V-profil pince (cuivre) pour machine à sertir M-BMINI2(-S) et M-HP32
V-profil Pressbacke (Kupfer) für Presswerkzeuge M-BMINI2(-S) und M-HP32

Article number	Packing	Type
BE15C	1 pc.	Ø15Cu V-Profile
BE18C	1 pc.	Ø18Cu V-Profile
BE22C	1 pc.	Ø22Cu V-Profile
BE28C	1 pc.	Ø28Cu V-Profile

Not applicable to press machine type M-BMINI3

Our warranty does not apply to other pipe systems with M or V profile

Type: BE-MINI



Jaw mounting unit for press machine M-BMINI2(-S) / M-HP32 and to be used with BE-H jaws
Moederbek voor persmachine M-BMINI2(-S) / M-HP32 en te gebruiken met BE-H bekken
Pince mère pour machine à sertir M-BMINI2(-S) / M-HP32 et à utiliser avec pinces BE-H
Mutterpressbacke für Presswerkzeug M-BMINI2(-S) / M-HP32, zu verwenden mit BE-H Backen

Article number	Packing	Type
BE-MINI	1 pc.	BE-MINI

BE-MINI is designed to press Henco press fittings, the interchangeable dies with M- and V-profile make it possible to make the transition from other materials to Henco; other than Henco branded fittings with compact measurements can cause complex manipulation



Type: BE-H



Inserts for BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, BE-MINI3, M-BH
 Wisselbekken voor BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, BE-MINI3, M-BH
 Pincas pour BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, BE-MINI3, M-BH
 Pressbacken für BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, BE-MINI3, M-BH

Article number	Packing	Type
BE14H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 14X2 H
BE16H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 16X2 H
BE18H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 18X2 H
BE20H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 20X2 H
BE26H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 26X3 H
BE32H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE 32X3 H

Type: BE-HC



Inserts (copper) for BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Wisselbekken (koper) voor BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Pincas (cuivre) pour BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Pressbacken (Kupfer) für BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3

Article number	Packing	Type
BE12HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	12Cu V-profile
BE14HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	14Cu V-profile
BE15HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	15Cu V-profile
BE16HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	16Cu V-profile
BE18HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	18Cu V-profile
BE22HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	22Cu V-profile
BE28HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	28Cu V-profile

Our warranty does not apply to other pipe systems with M or V profile

Type: BE-HM



Inserts (copper) for BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Wisselbekken (koper) voor BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Pincas (cuivre) pour BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Pressbacken (Kupfer) für BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3

Article number	Packing	Type
BE12HM	1 Set (2 pc.)	12Cu M-profile
BE15HM	1 Set (2 pc.)	15Cu M-profile
BE18HM	1 Set (2 pc.)	18Cu M-profile
BE22HM	1 Set (2 pc.)	22Cu M-profile

Our warranty does not apply to other pipe systems with M or V profile



Type: M-HP



Hydraulic manual press tool + bag
 Hydraulisch handpersmachine + draagtas
 Machine à sertir manuelle hydraulique + sac
 Hydraulisches Handpressmaschine + Tasche

Article number	Packing	Type
M-HP32	1 pc.	Ø14-32

Type: M-BH



Kit: manual press machine + inserts 16,20,26 + bag
 Kit: handpersmachine + bken 16, 20, 26 + draagtas
 Kit: machine à sertir manuelle + pinces 16, 20, 26 + sac
 Kit: Handpersmaschine + Pressbacken 16, 20, 26 + Tasche

Article number	Packing	Type
M-BH162026	1 pc.	BH 16x2 / 20x2 / 26x3

Type: BE-H



Inserts for BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, BE-MINI3, M-BH
 Wisselbekken voor BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, BE-MINI3, M-BH
 Pinces pour BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, BE-MINI3, M-BH
 Pressbacken für BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, BE-MINI3, M-BH

Article number	Packing	Type
BE14H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 14X2 H
BE16H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 16X2 H
BE18H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 18X2 H
BE20H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 20X2 H
BE26H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE/TH 26X3 H
BE32H	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE 32X3 H

Our warranty does not apply to other pipe systems with M or V profile

Type: BE-HC



Inserts (copper) for BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Wisselbekken (koper) voor BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Pinces (cuivre) pour BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Pressbacken (Kupfer) für BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3

Article number	Packing	Type
BE12HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	12Cu V-profile
BE14HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	14Cu V-profile
BE15HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	15Cu V-profile
BE16HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	16Cu V-profile
BE18HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	18Cu V-profile
BE22HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	22Cu V-profile
BE28HC	1 Set (2 pc.)	28Cu V-profile

Our warranty does not apply to other pipe systems with M or V profile

- 1
- 2
- 3
- 4
- 5
- 6
- 7
- 8
- 9
- 10
- 11



Type: BE-HM



Inserts (copper) for BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Wisselbekken (koper) voor BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Pincas (cuivre) pour BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
 Pressbacken (Kupfer) für BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3

Article number	Packing	Type
BE12HM	1 Set (2 pc.)	12Cu M-profile
BE15HM	1 Set (2 pc.)	15Cu M-profile
BE18HM	1 Set (2 pc.)	18Cu M-profile
BE22HM	1 Set (2 pc.)	22Cu M-profile

Our warranty does not apply to other pipe systems with M or V profile

Type: M-BM1620



Kit: manual press machine with 16, 20 jaws
 Kit: handpersmachine + wisselbekken 16, 20
 Kit: machine à sertir manuelle + pincas 16, 20
 Kit: Handpressmaschine + Pressbacken 16, 20

Article number	Packing	Type
M-BM1620	1 pc.	BM 16x2 / 20x2

Type: BE-M



Inserts for M-BM1620
 Wisselbekken voor M-BM1620
 Pincas pour M-BM1620
 Pressbacken für M-BM1620

Article number	Packing	Type
BE14M	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE 14X2 M
BE16M	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE 16X2 M
BE18M	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE 18X2 M
BE20M	1 Set (2 pc.)	BE 20X2 M

Type: PRESSCHECK



Tool to control the accuracy of a pressing
 Instrument om correctheid v/e persing te controleren
 Outil pour contrôler la précision d'un sertissage
 Instrument zur Überprüfung ob die Pressung korrekt ausgeführt

Article number	Packing	Type
PRESSCHECK1432	1 pc.	Ø14-32



Type: DRILLY



Drilly temporary air vent plug, reusable
 Drilly voor afdrukken leidingsysteem, herbruikbaar
 Drilly pour tester le système de tubes, réutilisable
 Drilly zum abdrucken Rohresysteme, wieder verwendbar

Article number	Packing	Type
DRILLY14	1 pc.	Ø14
DRILLY16	1 pc.	Ø16
DRILLY20	1 pc.	Ø20
DRILLY26	1 pc.	Ø26
DRILLY32	1 pc.	Ø32

Type: PLUG



Plug
 Afdrukplug
 Bouchon
 Stopf

Article number	Packing	Type
PLUG04-B80	20 pc.	1/2" - 80 mm blue
PLUG04-R80	20 pc.	1/2" - 80 mm red
PLUG05-B80	20 pc.	3/4" - 80 mm blue
PLUG05-R80	20 pc.	3/4" - 80 mm red

Type: UFH-VLA



Decoiler, standard model
 Haspel, basismodel
 Machine à dérouler, standard
 Abwickelmaschine, Standard

Article number	Packing	Type
UFH-VLA	1 pc.	25 m - 600 m

Minimum inner diameter coil: 140mm

Type: UFH-VLA-STR



Pipe straightener for decoiler UFH-VLA 14-26 mm
 Stangenrechter voor haspel UFH-VLA 14-26 mm
 Machine à produire des barres pour dérouleur UFH-VLA 14-26 mm
 Stangenmaschine für Wichelmaschine UFH-VLA 14-26 mm

Article number	Packing	Type
UFH-VLA-STR	1 pc.	



Type: UFH-TACK



Tacker machine for UFH-TACK-40, UFH-TACK-60
Tackerapparaat voor UFH-TACK-40, UFH-TACK-60
Appareil Tacker pour UFH-TACK-40, UFH-TACK-60
Tackergerät für UFH-TACK-40, UFH-TACK-60

Article number	Packing	Type
UFH-TACK	1 pc.	for UFH-TACK-40 / UFH-TACK-60

Type: UFH-RAS-VLE



Braid hook
Vlechthaak
Crochet de tressage
Gerät zum Flechten von Stahldraht

Article number	Packing	Type
UFH-RAS-VLE	1 pc.	

Type: UFH-RAS-CUT



Cutter for steel mesh
Kniptang voor stalen draadmatten
Pince coupante pour treillis
Schere für Trägermatte

Article number	Packing	Type
UFH-RAS-CUT	1 pc.	

Type: HNTOOLSET



Toolset for the Super Size range
Toolset voor het Super Size assortiment
Toolset pour la gamme Super Size
Toolset für das Super Size Angebot

Article number	pc	Type
HNTOOLSET	1 pc.	Super Size



Type: PK-TOOL



Wrench for PK/SK fittings with threading
 Sleutel voor PK/SK fittings met draad
 Clé pour raccords PK/SK filtage
 Schlüssel für PK/SK Fittings mit Draht

Article number	Packing	Type
PK-TOOL04	1 pc.	1/2"
PK-TOOL05	1 pc.	3/4"
PK-TOOL06	1 pc.	1"

Type: PK-TOOLBOX040506



Set wrenches for PK/SK fittings 1/2" - 1" threading
 Set sleutels voor PK/SK fittings 1/2" tot 1" draad
 Set clés pour raccords PK/SK filtage 1/2" - 1"
 Set Schlüssel für PK/SK Fittings 1/2" bis 1" Draht

Article number	Packing	Type
PK-TOOL-BOX040506	1 pc.	

Type: PK-TOOLBOX



Empty plastic case for PK-TOOL04/05/06
 Lege koffer voor PK-TOOL04/05/06
 Coffret pour PK-TOOL04/05/06
 Koffer für PK-TOOLBOX04/05/06

Article number	pc	Type
PK-TOOLBOX	1 pc.	

Characteristics PK-TOOL

- ▶ Light weight ratchet key
- ▶ Full grip around fitting profile
- ▶ Plastic body stays intact, even when applying extreme torque
- ▶ Key works as well in clock- as counterclockwise direction
- ▶ Maximum torque transition
- ▶ Size indication on handle
- ▶ Chromed handle
- ▶ Key gripping jaws in anodized aluminum
- ▶ Possibility to grip around mounted fittings due to specific closing mechanism

